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
other information concerning the conditions or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from Public Records or other sources. Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of
all information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. The property may have video/surveillance devices. VESTAPLUS™ Copyright © 2022 by TheMLS™. Information deemed
reliable but not guaranteed. Presented by: Corey Chambers CALDRE# 01889449

901 S FLOWER ST #602 0
Beds

Baths 1.00
(1F 0T 0H 0Q)

738/DV
Sqft

Condo/Co-op ƣ
ActiveLOS ANGELES, CA 90015  LP $520,000



Your Home Sold GUARANTEED or I'll Buy It*
Corey Chambers, Realtor® - CoreyChambers.com

1-888-381-5588 - corey@coreychambers.com

312 W 5th ST #1125 1
Beds

Baths 1.00
(1F 0T 0H 0Q)

750
Sqft

Condo/Co-op ƣ
ActiveLOS ANGELES, CA 90013  LP $519,000

Expected on Market
Area 42 Downtown L.A.
Subdivision
List Price Per Sqft $692.00
Lot Size 27,285
HOA Fee 1 & 2 $257.00(Monthly)
MLS# SR22020778CN
APN 5149-002-191

Directions: on 5th between Hill and Broadway.
Remarks: Conveniently located in the SB Grand Lofts, between Broadway and Hill Street, this 1-bedroom loft style condo is exterior facing with a great view facing north.
Perched high above the hustle and bustle of 5th St., this loft offers tiled flooring and an open ceiling area to create the ambience of Downtown living, and the unit is very
quiet as it shares a wall with only 1 other unit. The unit features large windows offering lots of natural light and a kitchen with stainless steel appliances. The unit has private
stackable washer/dryer hookups. The location is unparalleled, situated just minutes walk from The Bloc, Grand Central market, Ralphs, Whole Foods and the best dining,
shopping and nightlife Downtown LA has to offer. The building has some of the lowest HOA dues in Downtown LA and you get incredible value for what you pay; 24-hr
security front desk concierge, fitness room, rooftop pool, hot tub and rooftop lounge area with panoramic views of the Downtown Los Angeles skyline. Valet or self parking
available onsite. No pet restrictions and Airbnb/short term rentals permitted! Great investment for anyone looking for upside potential in the next few years as property
values increase downtown. Building is currently undergoing cosmetic facelift with no special assessment or increase in HOA dues required.
Ä Community/Development
Tax Mello Roos
Complex/Assoc Name SB Grand HOA
Pets Allowed/Rules Call
Highrise Amenities Rooftop Swimming Pool
Assoc Amenities pool
Assoc Fees Include
Community Features Urban
Pending HO Asmt
Rental Restrictions
Short Term Rentals
Short Term Rental
Duration
Builders Tract Code
Builders Model Code
Builders Model Name
Builders Name
Earthquake Ins.

ƨ Structure Info
Year Built/Source 1923/Assessor
Stories
Building Type Attached
Prop Subtype Condominium
Units in Complex 280
Unit Floor #
Unit Location
PUD
Balcony
Security
View City Lights
Style
Entry Floor #
Exposure
Direction Faces
Maid's
Prop Condition
Sewer Public Sewer
Water Type Public

å Contract Info DOM 54
List Date 02-02-2022
List Price $519,000
Orig List Price $519,000
Status Date 02-02-2022
Change Date/Type 03-08-2022/Active
Sale Type Standard
Avail for Lease No

ƿ Land/Lot Info
Zoning LAC5
Land Type Fee
Land Lease Purchase
Horse Property
Lot Acreage 1.000
Special Zone
Addl Parcel
Lot Dimen/Source
Lot Descr.
Lot Location

Ʈ Parking Details
Parking Type
Total Spaces 0
Covered Spaces
Uncovered Spaces
Garage Spaces 0
Carport Spaces 0
Remote Controls 0

Ù Sale/Sold Info
Contract Date
Sold Date
Sold Price
Sold Price/SqFt
Sale Terms
SP/LP



NOTICE: Due to COVID-19, DOM was frozen and not recorded in the history from March 15, 2020 to July 5, 2020.Broker/Agent does not guarantee the accuracy of the square footage, lot size or
other information concerning the conditions or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from Public Records or other sources. Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of
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